
5k Results Matt
      
                      Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K
                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA
                             October 14, 2017
                                      

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Jordan Price        31 Bedford            VA   18:21   18:20  5:55 
    2 Kristian Samaniego  22 Alexandria         VA   19:36   19:19  6:14 
    3 Tyler Magann        25 Lynchburg          VA   20:19   20:18  6:33 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Brittany McGilberry 24 Rustburg           VA   22:18   22:18  7:12 
    2 Chelsey Horkman     31 Lynchburg          VA   23:12   23:11  7:29 
    3 Mikayla Hughes      21 Lynchburg          VA   24:36   24:28  7:54 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Dave Wriston        61 Lynchburg          VA   22:33   22:33  7:17 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Sue Williamson      54 Gorham             ME   24:37   24:37  7:57 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13
    1   106 Asher Willis         7 Lynchburg    VA   35:01   34:37 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13
    1   145 Chloe Keith          9 Forest       VA   43:04   42:39 
    2   146 Aubriana Willis      9 Lynchburg    VA   43:04   42:40 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1     6 Nathan Villani      15 Oldenburg    IN   22:02   22:00 
    2    10 Joshua White        18 Lynchburg    VA   22:54   22:48 
    3    11 Isaac Frazier       18 Lynchburg    VA   22:48   22:48 
    4    12 Mark Druding        16 Lynchburg    VA   23:04   22:58 
    5    13 Xin Zhuang          19 Lynchburg    VA   22:59   22:59 
    6    20 Nathan May          19 Lancaster    PA   25:25   25:05 
    7    39 Jonah Schmucker     19 Blissfield   MI   27:02   26:51 
    8    43 Benjamin Brittain   18 Lynchburg    VA   27:57   27:36 
    9    55 Brayden Winemiller  18 Mansfield    OH   29:41   29:23 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1    23 Taylor Villani      18 Lynchburg    VA   25:30   25:30 
    2    49 Katherine Pace      19 Lynchburg    VA   29:13   28:48 
    3    50 Abby Taber          19 Lynchburg    VA   29:08   28:49 
    4    51 Abigail Pace        18 Prattville   AL   29:17   28:50 
    5    54 Makenzie McDonald   18 Lynchburg    VA   29:31   29:06 
    6    57 Katherine Druding   19 Lynchburg    VA   29:33   29:26 
    7    63 Rachael Scheerer    18 Lynchburg    VA   30:11   30:11 
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    8    73 Meghan Murray       18 Lynchburg    VA   31:35   31:10 
    9    77 Autumn Moore        19 Glenville    PA   31:54   31:48 
   10    88 Abigail Marshall    19 Mountain Lak NJ   33:11   33:02 
   11    93 Chloe Cady          18 Sauk Rapids  MN   33:23   33:16 
   12    94 Juila Tindell       18 Swanzey      NH   33:24   33:18 
   13    96 Emily Pettit        19 Lynchburg    VA   33:51   33:30 
   14    97 Alyssa Surrett      18 Lynchburg    VA   34:12   33:33 
   15    98 Taylor Graves       19 Havelock     NC   34:03   33:35 
   16   103 Emily Frey          18 Lebanon      PA   34:31   34:06 
   17   104 Rachel Weaver       18 Lynchburg    IN   34:26   34:13 
   18   108 Madelin Worrall     18 Norfolk      VA   35:15   34:38 
   19   126 Rachel Johnson      19 Shippensburg PA   37:11   36:41 
   20   127 Amy Washburne       18 Leesburg     VA   37:12   36:43 
   21   129 Heather Wilson      19 Fayetteville NC   37:19   37:12 
   22   132 Carley Peacock      18 Smithfield   VA   38:06   37:29 
   23   133 Katlin Roberts      19 Belleville   MI   37:44   37:39 
   24   152 Abigail Decarlo     18 Lynchburg    VA   46:37   46:32 
   25   155 Thyra Tonnesen      19 East Brunswi NJ   47:27   47:08 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     4 Haakon Nelson       21 Wilmington   OH   20:36   20:36 
    2     5 Benjamin White      26 Lynchburg    VA   21:32   21:30 
    3     9 Kevin Betsch        22 Waxhaw       NC   22:52   22:46 
    4    19 Zane Richer         20 Candia       NH   25:01   25:00 
    5    21 Patrick Schwartz    25 Lynchburg    VA   25:11   25:11 
    6    22 Corey Pritchard     22 Lynchburg    VA   25:15   25:14 
    7    27 Mathew Cantaral     21 Lynchburg    VA   26:00   25:47 
    8    28 Zach Moore          20 Lynchburg    VA   25:49   25:49 
    9    30 Jonathan Hassler    21 Durham       NC   26:19   25:54 
   10    33 Jonathan Hobbs      25 Concord      VA   26:27   26:08 
   11    38 Matthew Russell     21 Lexington    KY   27:05   26:51 
   12    44 Cody Graves         20 Havelock     NC   28:26   27:58 
   13    58 Rick Cramer         29 Lynchburg    VA   29:45   29:44 
   14    62 Ethan Wolfe         24 Lynchburg    VA   30:19   30:08 
   15    68 David Coleman-Roush 26 Concord      VA   31:33   30:47 
   16    76 Brian Johnson       20 Lynchburg    VA   31:44   31:42 
   17    78 Cameron Streeter    21 Bay City     MI   32:03   31:49 
   18    81 Andrew Slater       26 Lynchburg    VA   32:32   32:14 
   19    92 Jordan Kreitzinger  24 Lynchburg    VA   33:47   33:08 
   20   116 Kenneth Shotyk      23 Lynchburg    VA   35:34   35:15 
   21   123 Luke Rowan          20 Winston Sale NC   36:54   36:30 
   22   138 Logan Pingley       23 Madison Heig VA   39:29   38:50 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    26 Abby Adams          20 Wakarusa     IN   25:50   25:46 
    2    41 Megan Dunnavant     20 Lynchburg    VA   27:25   27:09 
    3    42 Elisa Palumbo       20 Lynchburg    VA   27:45   27:34 
    4    45 Megan Perelli       21 Matthews     NC   28:22   28:02 
    5    48 Olivia Martin       20 Fishersville VA   28:45   28:32 
    6    52 Carrie Foito        20 Lynchburg    VA   29:12   28:52 
    7    59 Elena Haschig       20 Lynchburg    VA   30:15   29:55 
    8    61 Natalie Holmes      20 Leesburg     VA   30:15   30:04 
    9    69 Kara Sangree        22 Boca Raton   FL   31:17   30:56 
   10    70 Ellie Karle         23 Lynchburg    VA   31:30   30:56 
   11    71 Savannah Chaffee    20 Lynchburg    VA   31:34   31:03 
   12    72 Alexis Parker       20 Wilmington   NC   31:17   31:09 
   13    75 Stephanie Schuler   23 Rustburg     VA   31:57   31:24 
   14    79 Sarah Samaniego     22 Alexandria   VA   32:07   31:50 
   15    80 Lydia Rehrer        25 Lynchburg    VA   32:32   32:13 
   16    84 Gabriella Hansen    22 Lynchburg    VA   33:16   32:38 
   17    85 Christina Ruiz      27 Lynchburgy   VA   33:01   32:51 
   18    86 Brianna Winemiller  20 Lynchburg    VA   33:19   33:00 
   19    87 Hannah Holloway     20 Lynchburg    VA   33:11   33:01 
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   20    90 Shannon McNichols   27 Lynchburg    VA   33:19   33:03 
   21    95 Charlotte Sparling  21 Winston Sale NC   33:36   33:28 
   22   102 Kealee Morris       20 Lynchburg    VA   34:25   33:59 
   23   105 Hannah Weaver       20 Lynchburg    VA   34:27   34:15 
   24   109 Joanna Gifford      29 Lynchburg    VA   35:18   34:41 
   25   110 Amanda Hahn         27 Forest       VA   35:15   34:51 
   26   111 Kindal Dahlby       29 Lynchburg    VA   34:59   34:53 
   27   114 Arielle Hughes      26 Lynchburg    VA   35:47   35:05 
   28   118 Myra Hall           20 Farnham      VA   35:50   35:45 
   29   119 Samantha Leigh      28 Lynchburgh   VA   36:19   35:46 
   30   121 Brooke Miller       23 Zelienople   PA   36:07   35:59 
   31   122 Nicole Weissenfluh  21 Lynchburg    VA   36:02   36:00 
   32   124 Tatum Garrison      20 Lynchburg    VA   36:54   36:30 
   33   128 Jordan Harris       20 Lynchburg    VA   36:51   36:44 
   34   130 Taylor Tate         24 Lynchburg    VA   37:23   37:20 
   35   131 Lindsay Longnecker  24 Charlottesvi VA   37:24   37:21 
   36   137 Megan Marshall      20 Forest       VA   39:28   38:49 
   37   141 Emily Wade          21 Callands     VA   42:15   41:45 
   38   142 Abigail Beard       22 Roanoke      VA   42:07   41:49 
   39   143 Emily Skovira       21 Lynchburg    VA   42:07   41:50 
   40   144 April Davis         20 Lynchburg    VA   42:21   41:58 
   41   148 Savannah Davis      20 Lynchburg    VA   44:04   43:42 
   42   149 Brooke Andrews      25 Lynchburg    VA   44:24   44:12 
   43   150 Jenna Gilbertson    20 Lynchburg    VA   45:19   44:53 
   44   151 Anna Spencer        28 Lynchburg    VA   45:09   45:03 
   45   156 Brittany Cornelius  21 Ruther Glen  VA   47:28   47:09 
   46   157 Kaylynn Creighton   21 East Brunswi NJ   47:29   47:10 
   47   158 Christina Willson   21 Monument     CO   47:30   47:11 
   48   159 Brianna Raborg      21 Colorado Spr CO   49:40   49:05 
   49   162 Amber Reynolds      23 Lynch Statio VA   55:22   54:46 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    15 John Chittwood      30 Nashville    TN   24:25   24:25 
    2    24 Sibande Sibande     36 Lynchburg    VA   25:38   25:31 
    3    25 Sam Jensen          37 Bentonville  VA   26:06   25:44 
    4    31 Thomas Abbott       37 Evington     VA   26:03   25:59 
    5    34 Dale Hamilton       32 Hickory      NC   26:35   26:09 
    6    40 Curtis McDaniels    31 Lynchburg    VA   27:45   27:08 
    7    89 Jason Boteler       36 Gladys       VA   33:17   33:02 
    8   101 Robert Day III      36 Lynchburg    VA   34:16   33:46 
    9   125 Travis Cook         32 Tazewell     VA   37:09   36:37 
   10   140 Stewart Waddy       35 Lynchburg    VA   41:11   40:37
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    56 Amanda Yates        36 Lynchburg    VA   30:02   29:25 
    2    64 Lydia Ferguson      33 Lynchburg    VA   30:40   30:11 
    3    67 Kelly Lambe         35 Kernersville NC   30:59   30:44 
    4    83 Robin Cunningham    38 Forest       VA   32:24   32:24 
    5   100 Robin Jensen        37 Bentonville  VA   34:04   33:41 
    6   107 Lacey Whelan        30 Bedford      VA   35:17   34:37 
    7   139 Candace Wolfe       34 Altavista    VA   39:14   38:59 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    37 Paul Mignard        40 Lynchburg    VA   27:05   26:27 
    2    46 Lee Beaumont        48 Lynchburg    VA   28:11   28:02 
    3    53 Blanton Garner      46 Palm Bay     FL   29:16   28:53 
    4    60 Phillip Kershner    47 Appomattox   VA   30:23   29:58 
    5    99 Scott Benson        43 Lexington    NC   34:08   33:41 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    65 Kathy Amburgey      45 Amherst      VA   30:33   30:19 
    2    82 Vicki Schmucker     49 Blissfield   MI   32:25   32:17 
    3    91 Angie Owen          42 Blairs       VA   33:22   33:06 
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    4   136 Jean Turner         47 Amherst      VA   38:44   38:17 
    5   147 Laura Buschmann     49 Forest       VA   43:04   42:49 
    6   153 Tamara Buschmann    44 Turnerviller GA   46:48   46:35 
    7   161 Stacey Angel        46 Lynch Statio VA   55:20   54:44 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    17 Kirk Holloway       53 Forest       VA   24:34   24:34 
    2    36 Tim Morris          50 Lynchburg    VA   26:26   26:23 
    3    66 Steve Collins       59 Forest       VA   31:17   30:44 
    4   115 Glenn Catron        56 Tazewell     VA   35:41   35:07 
    5   134 Terry Calhoun       54 Belleville   MI   37:45   37:40 
    6   154 Jerry Buschmann     50 Turnerviller GA   46:48   46:35 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    47 Kim Dunnavant       54 Lynchburg    VA   28:48   28:30 
    2    74 Susan Crabtree      58 Lynchburgl   VA   31:27   31:23 
    3   113 Lisa Moore          54 Altavista    VA   35:29   34:54 
    4   117 Cyndi Kirschner     50 Telford      PA   35:41   35:20 
    5   120 Beverly Schreiber   54 Gladys       VA   36:15   35:54 
    6   135 Karen Gunter        53 Rustburg     VA   38:14   37:53 
    7   160 Estella Catron      53 Tazewell     VA   49:40   49:07 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1    29 Russ Martin         60 Gallatin     TN   26:03   25:54 
    2    32 Jimmy Cardinale     60 Forest       VA   26:15   26:04 
    3    35 Felix Lopez         64 Lynchburg    VA   26:14   26:12 
    4   112 Dale Moore          64 Altavista    VA   35:29   34:53 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99        
                              No Finishers

                       Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K
                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA
                             October 14, 2017
                                      
Place Name                Ag S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == = =============== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Jordan Price        31 M Bedford         VA   18:21   18:20  5:55 
    2 Kristian Samaniego  22 M Alexandria      VA   19:36   19:19  6:14 
    3 Tyler Magann        25 M Lynchburg       VA   20:19   20:18  6:33 
    4 Haakon Nelson       21 M Wilmington      OH   20:36   20:36  6:39 
    5 Benjamin White      26 M Lynchburg       VA   21:32   21:30  6:57 
    6 Nathan Villani      15 M Oldenburg       IN   22:02   22:00  7:06 
    7 Brittany McGilberry 24 F Rustburg        VA   22:18   22:18  7:12 
    8 Dave Wriston        61 M Lynchburg       VA   22:33   22:33  7:17 
    9 Kevin Betsch        22 M Waxhaw          NC   22:52   22:46  7:21 
   10 Joshua White        18 M Lynchburg       VA   22:54   22:48  7:21 
   11 Isaac Frazier       18 M Lynchburg       VA   22:48   22:48  7:22 
   12 Mark Druding        16 M Lynchburg       VA   23:04   22:58  7:25 
   13 Xin Zhuang          19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:59   22:59  7:25 
   14 Chelsey Horkman     31 F Lynchburg       VA   23:12   23:11  7:29 
   15 John Chittwood      30 M Nashville       TN   24:25   24:25  7:53 
   16 Mikayla Hughes      21 F Lynchburg       VA   24:36   24:28  7:54 
   17 Kirk Holloway       53 M Forest          VA   24:34   24:34  7:56 
   18 Sue Williamson      54 F Gorham          ME   24:37   24:37  7:57 
   19 Zane Richer         20 M Candia          NH   25:01   25:00  8:04 
   20 Nathan May          19 M Lancaster       PA   25:25   25:05  8:06 
   21 Patrick Schwartz    25 M Lynchburg       VA   25:11   25:11  8:08 
   22 Corey Pritchard     22 M Lynchburg       VA   25:15   25:14  8:09 
   23 Taylor Villani      18 F Lynchburg       VA   25:30   25:30  8:14 
   24 Sibande Sibande     36 M Lynchburg       VA   25:38   25:31  8:14 
   25 Sam Jensen          37 M Bentonville     VA   26:06   25:44  8:18 
   26 Abby Adams          20 F Wakarusa        IN   25:50   25:46  8:19 
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   27 Mathew Cantaral     21 M Lynchburg       VA   26:00   25:47  8:19 
   28 Zach Moore          20 M Lynchburg       VA   25:49   25:49  8:20 
   29 Russ Martin         60 M Gallatin        TN   26:03   25:54  8:21 
   30 Jonathan Hassler    21 M Durham          NC   26:19   25:54  8:22 
   31 Thomas Abbott       37 M Evington        VA   26:03   25:59  8:23 
   32 Jimmy Cardinale     60 M Forest          VA   26:15   26:04  8:25 
   33 Jonathan Hobbs      25 M Concord         VA   26:27   26:08  8:26 
   34 Dale Hamilton       32 M Hickory         NC   26:35   26:09  8:26 
   35 Felix Lopez         64 M Lynchburg       VA   26:14   26:12  8:28 
   36 Tim Morris          50 M Lynchburg       VA   26:26   26:23  8:31 
   37 Paul Mignard        40 M Lynchburg       VA   27:05   26:27  8:32 
   38 Matthew Russell     21 M Lexington       KY   27:05   26:51  8:40 
   39 Jonah Schmucker     19 M Blissfield      MI   27:02   26:51  8:40 
   40 Curtis McDaniels    31 M Lynchburg       VA   27:45   27:08  8:46 
   41 Megan Dunnavant     20 F Lynchburg       VA   27:25   27:09  8:46 
   42 Elisa Palumbo       20 F Lynchburg       VA   27:45   27:34  8:54 
   43 Benjamin Brittain   18 M Lynchburg       VA   27:57   27:36  8:54 
   44 Cody Graves         20 M Havelock        NC   28:26   27:58  9:02 
   45 Megan Perelli       21 F Matthews        NC   28:22   28:02  9:03 
   46 Lee Beaumont        48 M Lynchburg       VA   28:11   28:02  9:03 
   47 Kim Dunnavant       54 F Lynchburg       VA   28:48   28:30  9:12 
   48 Olivia Martin       20 F Fishersville    VA   28:45   28:32  9:13 
   49 Katherine Pace      19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:13   28:48  9:18 
   50 Abby Taber          19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:08   28:49  9:18 
   51 Abigail Pace        18 F Prattville      AL   29:17   28:50  9:18 
   52 Carrie Foito        20 F Lynchburg       VA   29:12   28:52  9:19 
   53 Blanton Garner      46 M Palm Bay        FL   29:16   28:53  9:20 
   54 Makenzie McDonald   18 F Lynchburg       VA   29:31   29:06  9:23 
   55 Brayden Winemiller  18 M Mansfield       OH   29:41   29:23  9:29 
   56 Amanda Yates        36 F Lynchburg       VA   30:02   29:25  9:30 
   57 Katherine Druding   19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:33   29:26  9:30 
   58 Rick Cramer         29 M Lynchburg       VA   29:45   29:44  9:36 
   59 Elena Haschig       20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:15   29:55  9:39 
   60 Phillip Kershner    47 M Appomattox      VA   30:23   29:58  9:40 
   61 Natalie Holmes      20 F Leesburg        VA   30:15   30:04  9:42 
   62 Ethan Wolfe         24 M Lynchburg       VA   30:19   30:08  9:43 
   63 Rachael Scheerer    18 F Lynchburg       VA   30:11   30:11  9:45 
   64 Lydia Ferguson      33 F Lynchburg       VA   30:40   30:11  9:45 
   65 Kathy Amburgey      45 F Amherst         VA   30:33   30:19  9:47 
   66 Steve Collins       59 M Forest          VA   31:17   30:44  9:55 
   67 Kelly Lambe         35 F Kernersville    NC   30:59   30:44  9:55 
   68 David Coleman-Roush 26 M Concord         VA   31:33   30:47  9:56 
   69 Kara Sangree        22 F Boca Raton      FL   31:17   30:56  9:59 
   70 Ellie Karle         23 F Lynchburg       VA   31:30   30:56  9:59 
   71 Savannah Chaffee    20 F Lynchburg       VA   31:34   31:03 10:01 
   72 Alexis Parker       20 F Wilmington      NC   31:17   31:09 10:03 
   73 Meghan Murray       18 F Lynchburg       VA   31:35   31:10 10:03 
   74 Susan Crabtree      58 F Lynchburgl      VA   31:27   31:23 10:08 
   75 Stephanie Schuler   23 F Rustburg        VA   31:57   31:24 10:08 
   76 Brian Johnson       20 M Lynchburg       VA   31:44   31:42 10:14 
   77 Autumn Moore        19 F Glenville       PA   31:54   31:48 10:16 
   78 Cameron Streeter    21 M Bay City        MI   32:03   31:49 10:16 
   79 Sarah Samaniego     22 F Alexandria      VA   32:07   31:50 10:17 
   80 Lydia Rehrer        25 F Lynchburg       VA   32:32   32:13 10:24 
   81 Andrew Slater       26 M Lynchburg       VA   32:32   32:14 10:24 
   82 Vicki Schmucker     49 F Blissfield      MI   32:25   32:17 10:25 
   83 Robin Cunningham    38 F Forest          VA   32:24   32:24 10:27 
   84 Gabriella Hansen    22 F Lynchburg       VA   33:16   32:38 10:32 
   85 Christina Ruiz      27 F Lynchburgy      VA   33:01   32:51 10:36 
   86 Brianna Winemiller  20 F Lynchburg       VA   33:19   33:00 10:39 
   87 Hannah Holloway     20 F Lynchburg       VA   33:11   33:01 10:39 
   88 Abigail Marshall    19 F Mountain Lakes  NJ   33:11   33:02 10:40 
   89 Jason Boteler       36 M Gladys          VA   33:17   33:02 10:40 
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   90 Shannon McNichols   27 F Lynchburg       VA   33:19   33:03 10:40 
   91 Angie Owen          42 F Blairs          VA   33:22   33:06 10:41 
   92 Jordan Kreitzinger  24 M Lynchburg       VA   33:47   33:08 10:42 
   93 Chloe Cady          18 F Sauk Rapids     MN   33:23   33:16 10:44 
   94 Juila Tindell       18 F Swanzey         NH   33:24   33:18 10:45 
   95 Charlotte Sparling  21 F Winston Salem   NC   33:36   33:28 10:48 
   96 Emily Pettit        19 F Lynchburg       VA   33:51   33:30 10:49 
   97 Alyssa Surrett      18 F Lynchburg       VA   34:12   33:33 10:50 
   98 Taylor Graves       19 F Havelock        NC   34:03   33:35 10:50 
   99 Scott Benson        43 M Lexington       NC   34:08   33:41 10:52 
  100 Robin Jensen        37 F Bentonville     VA   34:04   33:41 10:52 
  101 Robert Day III      36 M Lynchburg       VA   34:16   33:46 10:54 
  102 Kealee Morris       20 F Lynchburg       VA   34:25   33:59 10:58 
  103 Emily Frey          18 F Lebanon         PA   34:31   34:06 11:00 
  104 Rachel Weaver       18 F Lynchburg       IN   34:26   34:13 11:02 
  105 Hannah Weaver       20 F Lynchburg       VA   34:27   34:15 11:03 
  106 Asher Willis         7 M Lynchburg       VA   35:01   34:37 11:10 
  107 Lacey Whelan        30 F Bedford         VA   35:17   34:37 11:10 
  108 Madelin Worrall     18 F Norfolk         VA   35:15   34:38 11:11 
  109 Joanna Gifford      29 F Lynchburg       VA   35:18   34:41 11:12 
  110 Amanda Hahn         27 F Forest          VA   35:15   34:51 11:15 
  111 Kindal Dahlby       29 F Lynchburg       VA   34:59   34:53 11:15 
  112 Dale Moore          64 M Altavista       VA   35:29   34:53 11:16 
  113 Lisa Moore          54 F Altavista       VA   35:29   34:54 11:16 
  114 Arielle Hughes      26 F Lynchburg       VA   35:47   35:05 11:19 
  115 Glenn Catron        56 M Tazewell        VA   35:41   35:07 11:20 
  116 Kenneth Shotyk      23 M Lynchburg       VA   35:34   35:15 11:23 
  117 Cyndi Kirschner     50 F Telford         PA   35:41   35:20 11:24 
  118 Myra Hall           20 F Farnham         VA   35:50   35:45 11:32 
  119 Samantha Leigh      28 F Lynchburgh      VA   36:19   35:46 11:32 
  120 Beverly Schreiber   54 F Gladys          VA   36:15   35:54 11:35 
  121 Brooke Miller       23 F Zelienople      PA   36:07   35:59 11:37 
  122 Nicole Weissenfluh  21 F Lynchburg       VA   36:02   36:00 11:37 
  123 Luke Rowan          20 M Winston Salem   NC   36:54   36:30 11:47 
  124 Tatum Garrison      20 F Lynchburg       VA   36:54   36:30 11:47 
  125 Travis Cook         32 M Tazewell        VA   37:09   36:37 11:49 
  126 Rachel Johnson      19 F Shippensburg    PA   37:11   36:41 11:50 
  127 Amy Washburne       18 F Leesburg        VA   37:12   36:43 11:51 
  128 Jordan Harris       20 F Lynchburg       VA   36:51   36:44 11:51 
  129 Heather Wilson      19 F Fayetteville    NC   37:19   37:12 12:00 
  130 Taylor Tate         24 F Lynchburg       VA   37:23   37:20 12:03 
  131 Lindsay Longnecker  24 F Charlottesville VA   37:24   37:21 12:03 
  132 Carley Peacock      18 F Smithfield      VA   38:06   37:29 12:06 
  133 Katlin Roberts      19 F Belleville      MI   37:44   37:39 12:09 
  134 Terry Calhoun       54 M Belleville      MI   37:45   37:40 12:09 
  135 Karen Gunter        53 F Rustburg        VA   38:14   37:53 12:14 
  136 Jean Turner         47 F Amherst         VA   38:44   38:17 12:21 
  137 Megan Marshall      20 F Forest          VA   39:28   38:49 12:32 
  138 Logan Pingley       23 M Madison Heights VA   39:29   38:50 12:32 
  139 Candace Wolfe       34 F Altavista       VA   39:14   38:59 12:35 
  140 Stewart Waddy       35 M Lynchburg       VA   41:11   40:37 13:06 
  141 Emily Wade          21 F Callands        VA   42:15   41:45 13:28 
  142 Abigail Beard       22 F Roanoke         VA   42:07   41:49 13:30 
  143 Emily Skovira       21 F Lynchburg       VA   42:07   41:50 13:30 
  144 April Davis         20 F Lynchburg       VA   42:21   41:58 13:33 
  145 Chloe Keith          9 F Forest          VA   43:04   42:39 13:46 
  146 Aubriana Willis      9 F Lynchburg       VA   43:04   42:40 13:46 
  147 Laura Buschmann     49 F Forest          VA   43:04   42:49 13:49 
  148 Savannah Davis      20 F Lynchburg       VA   44:04   43:42 14:06 
  149 Brooke Andrews      25 F Lynchburg       VA   44:24   44:12 14:16 
  150 Jenna Gilbertson    20 F Lynchburg       VA   45:19   44:53 14:29 
  151 Anna Spencer        28 F Lynchburg       VA   45:09   45:03 14:32 
  152 Abigail Decarlo     18 F Lynchburg       VA   46:37   46:32 15:01 
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  153 Tamara Buschmann    44 F Turnerviller    GA   46:48   46:35 15:02 
  154 Jerry Buschmann     50 M Turnerviller    GA   46:48   46:35 15:02 
  155 Thyra Tonnesen      19 F East Brunswick  NJ   47:27   47:08 15:13 
  156 Brittany Cornelius  21 F Ruther Glen     VA   47:28   47:09 15:13 
  157 Kaylynn Creighton   21 F East Brunswick  NJ   47:29   47:10 15:13 
  158 Christina Willson   21 F Monument        CO   47:30   47:11 15:14 
  159 Brianna Raborg      21 F Colorado Spring CO   49:40   49:05 15:50 
  160 Estella Catron      53 F Tazewell        VA   49:40   49:07 15:51 
  161 Stacey Angel        46 F Lynch Station   VA   55:20   54:44 17:40 
  162 Amber Reynolds      23 F Lynch Station   VA   55:22   54:46 17:40 
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